PRICE LIST - 1/1 2023

NO.

555555
501080
501081

700064
700354
501010
501034
700235
700040
700038
700338
700351
151003
101003
501003
700197
700198
501007
501005
501025
501085
501015
700147
501008
700103
700169
700168
501027
501032
501033
700155

700339
PART #
322008

600011
600016
600015
600019
600010
600024
PART #
261001
261002
261003

ACCESSORIES

Custom Powder Coat Paint

Air suspension upgrade
Tandem Axle

Air suspension upgrade Single
Axle

Battery - 12 V - Deep Cycle
Battery - 12 V -Heavy Duty
Battery - Trickle Charger
Solar Charger

Spare Wheel/Tire - 14"

Spare Wheel/Tire - 15"

Spare Wheel/Tire - 16"

Spare Wheel/Tire - 17"

Brake Drum (reqd for 17" wheel only)
Spare Tire Bracket-14" wheel

Spare Tire Bracket-15" wheel

ACCESSORIES

Std. optional colors available (longer lead times)

Two independent compressors linked to Firestone airbags
controlled by electronic sensors ensuring equal load distribution

Two independent compressors linked to Firestone airbags
controlled by electronic sensors ensuring equal load distribution

12V - Deep cycle Group-24 Battery - 1 yr. warranty

34M - AGM Group - Dry Cell - Longer Life- quicker charge - 3 yr.
warranty.

6 Amp battery charger-weather proof (mounted in power
compartment) - plugs into 110V outlet)

12 V - 12 watt Industrial Grade (installed) 5 yr. warranty
14" Tires = 5X4.5, 205-75R-14C
15" Tires = ST225/75D15 (8 Ply) - 5 lug wheel

16" Tires = ST235/85R16-F (12 Ply) - 8 lug wheel

17" Tires = 215-75R-17.5H 16 Ply, 4805 Ib. cap. Rating
(Requires special hub centering brake drum - 5/8" flange nuts.)

Fits standard 12" backing plate but required for 17" wheels
Mounts on trailer frame/holds tire vertically (Locks w/ padlock)

Mounts on trailer frame/holds tire vertically (Locks w/ padlock)

Spare Tire Bracket-16"/17" wheel Mounts on trailer frame/holds tire vertically (Locks w/ padlock)

Aluminum wheeltire 15"
Aluminum wheeltire 16"
Side Mounted Tool Box
Front Rail Cushion
Extended "E" Rails
Hydraulic Tongue Jack
24" Tail Gate
Winch
Folding Rear Ramp
Pintle Hitch
"E" Track Shoring Bar
"E" Track Straps
Electric Brakes
Surge Brakes (Drum)
Surge Brakes (Drum)
Wireless for Pump Control
10000 Ibs Jack
ENCLOSED MODELS

Swinging Rear Doors
Roof LED Light & Switch
Roof Vent
Roof Vent w/fan
Interior Lining
E-track
Nose Cone

3 D MODEL
3D Roll up Cover
3D 12" wood extended Rails

Wood Bolt-on Bracket Kit

Aluminum with center cap- ST225/75D15 - 5 lug

Aluminum with center cap- ST235/85R16 - 8 lug

Custom built - mounts on side frame ( 10" W x 16" H x 24" L) Shock
mounted lid w/key lock

3" x 3" Full width rubber cushion to protect trailer & equipment
(mounted along front cross bar)

14" high rails - front & both sides - "E" track along both sides

7500 Ibs Hydraulic Jack (not available on DH or 3D Models)

Heavy-duty - side swinging - can be easily removed (Utility
models only)

12V elect. W/10 ft. remote control - 9000 Ib. cap. - custom
mounted bracket

24" Rear ramp, folds up & replaces 18" stationary ramp (UT
models only)

Cross bar that snaps into "E" track to assist in positioning loads
2" x 12' Ratchet strap - Snaps into E-track

Added to second axle (applicable to all 7000 Ib.capacity models)
Single Axle (in place of standard electric brakes)

Tandem Axle (in place of standard electric brakes)

Wireless Remote pump control for raising or lowering trailer deck.

DESCRIPTION

Replaces standard roll-up rear door

Single light mounted near center of trailer (LED light) &To
activate light or fan

Roof mounted near center of trailer

Roof mounted near center of trailer

3/8" Plywood, painted white - front and sides

28" above floor - attached to both sides (not recessed)

Fitting all enclosed models

DESCRIPTION

Raises Trailer front and sides from 24" to 36"

Bolt on bekt kit to accept customer's wood

fic-tow

Trailers”
LIST

$875
$2,975
$2,595
$195
$560
$225
$495
$210
$295
$390
$595
$395
$275
$285
$295
$490
$565
$485
$375
$1,395
$1,695
$975
$1,195
$1,875
$95
$175
$38
$675
$1,625
$1,895
$245
$495

$975
$350
$245
$945
$1,945
$695
$1,545

$925

$1,675
$850
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